SNR  CEX210-30  deep  groove
ball bearings
What are the types of SNR CEX210-30 deep groove ball bearings
? 65 Bore Diameter (mm) 65,1 Width (mm) Manufacturing Service
. Get Your Free, Instant price, design review.
Bore Diameter (mm) 65
Width (mm) 65,1
d 65 mm
A 70 mm
B 65,1 mm
H 76,2 mm
H1 28 mm
H2 151 mm
J 203 mm
L 265 mm
L1 78 mm
N 25 mm
N1 30 mm
S 25,4 mm
Bolt (G) M20
Weight 6,4 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 57,2 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 40,1 kN